
9/28/83 

Memorandum 83-87 

Subject: Schedule for Future Meetings 

The following dates and places are suggested for future meetings of 

the Law Revision Commission. 

Januarl 1984 

January 5 (Thursday) 
January 6 (Friday) 
January 7 (Saturday) 

March 1984 

March 2 (Friday) 
March 3 (Saturday) 

Mal 1984 

May 3 (Thursday) 
May 4 (Friday) 
May 5 (Saturday) 

June 1984 

June 21 (Thursday) 
June 22 (Friday) 
June 23 (Saturday) 

SeEtember 1984 

MEETING ALREADY SCHEDULED 

- 7:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. 
- 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 
- 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon 

SUBSEQUENT MEETINGS 

- 7:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. 
- 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon 

- 7:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. 
- 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 
- 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon 

- 7:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. 
- 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 
- 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon 

September 20 (Thursday) - 7:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. 
September 21 (Friday) 
September 22 (Saturday) 

November 1984 

November 2 (Friday) 
November 3 (Saturday) 

- 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 
- 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon 

- 7:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. 
- 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon 

December 1984 (if necessary) 

December 8 (Saturday) - 10:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 

Respectfully submitted, 

John H. DeMoully 
Executive Secretary 
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